GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart's

15th Annual Holiday Home Tour

Presented by Audi, Infiniti, Maserati, Alfa Romeo Stuart

Benefit your community and your business by donating a gift certificate to the GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart's 15th Annual Holiday Home Tour on December 10, 2023. Proceeds from the tour support college scholarships and the other charitable programs of our Club. This year, we provided \$70,000 in scholarships and our goal is to do even more this year.

Your donation will be listed on our auction sheet and your business will be listed in our tour program. Perhaps best of all, you will have helped worthy students further their education. (Donations must be in by November 4 to be listed in the program. Donations after that date are not guaranteed a listing)

For More Information, please contact: Laura Shepherd
Email: laurashepherdvb@gmail.com Phone: 321-427-3948
GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart, 729 SE Ocean Blvd. Stuart, FL 34994

Company Name:		
Contact Name:		
	Phone:	
Website:		
	Contacted by:	
	THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!	
	Gift Certificate Donation Receipt	
GFWC Woman's Club of Stua	art's 2023 Holiday Home Tour	
Date:	Value:	
Business Name:		
Description:		

The GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart, Inc., is a 501(c)(3) not for profit corporation registration #6711. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free (800-435-7352) within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the state.